Zener diode
Applications
Constant voltage control
Features
1) 2-pin ultra mini-mold type for high-density
mounting .
2) High reliability.
3) Can be mounted automatically, using chip mounter.

     1
CATHODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
     Device            Package     Shipping
         LEDZ2.4BPT5G Series                        SOD-523           8000/Tape&Reel
 Type No.
TYPE TYPE　NO. TYPE TYPE　NO.
　 62
LEDZ　12BPT1G 25
LEDZ　3.9BPT1G 72
LEDZ　13BPT1G 35
LEDZ　4.3BPT1G 82
LEDZ　15BPT1G 45
LEDZ　4.7BPT1G 92
LEDZ　16BPT1G 55
LEDZ　5.1BPT1G A 2
LEDZ　18BPT1G 65
LEDZ　5.6BPT1G C2
LEDZ　20BPT1G 75
LEDZ　6.2BPT1G E2
LEDZ　22BPT1G 85
LEDZ　6.8BPT1G F2
LEDZ　24BPT1G 95
LEDZ　7.5BPT1G H2
LEDZ　27BPT1G A 5
LEDZ　8.2BPT1G J2
LEDZ　30BPT1G C5
LEDZ　9.1BT1G L2
LEDZ　33BPT1G E5
LEDZ　36BPT1G F5
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
LEDZ3.6BPT1G
LEDZ2.4BPT1G
LEDZ2.7BPT1G
LEDZ　10BPT1G 05
LEDZ　11BPT1G 15
LEDZ3.0BPT1G
LEDZ3.3BPT1G
22
32
42
52
         LEDZ2.4BPT1G Series                        SOD-523          3000/Tape&Reel
Rev.B  1/5
D
Oct. 2020
4) We declare that the material of product compliance with
RoHS requirements and Halogen Free.
5) Pb-Free package is available
Electrical characteristics (Ta=25°C)
MIN. MAX. Iz(mA) MAX. Iz(mA) MAX. Iz(mA) MAX. VR(V)
LEDZ5.1BPT1G 4.980 5.200 5.0 80 5.0 500.0 0.5 2.0 1.5
LEDZ5.6BPT1G 5.490 5.730 5.0 60 5.0 200.0 0.5 1.0 2.5
LEDZ6.2BPT1G 6.060 6.330 5.0 60 5.0 100.0 0.5 1.0 3.0
LEDZ6.8BPT1G 6.650 6.930 5.0 40 5.0 60.0 0.5 0.5 3.5
LEDZ7.5BPT1G 7.280 7.600 5.0 30 5.0 60.0 0.5 0.5 4.0
LEDZ8.2BPT1G 8.020 8.360 5.0 30 5.0 60.0 0.5 0.5 5.0
LEDZ9.1BPT1G 8.850 9.230 5.0 30 5.0 60.0 0.5 0.5 6.0
LEDZ10BPT1G 9.770 10.210 5.0 30 5.0 60.0 0.5 0.1 7.0
LEDZ11BPT1G 10.760 11.220 5.0 30 5.0 60.0 0.5 0.1 8.0
LEDZ12BPT1G 11.740 12.240 5.0 30 5.0 80.0 0.5 0.1 9.0
LEDZ13BPT1G 12.910 13.490 5.0 37 5.0 80.0 0.5 0.1 10.0
LEDZ15BPT1G 14.340 14.980 5.0 42 5.0 80.0 0.5 0.1 11.0
LEDZ16BPT1G 15.850 16.510 5.0 50 5.0 80.0 0.5 0.1 12.0
LEDZ18BPT1G 17.560 18.350 5.0 65 5.0 80.0 0.5 0.1 13.0
LEDZ20BPT1G 19.520 20.390 5.0 85 5.0 100.0 0.5 0.1 15.0
LEDZ22BPT1G 21.540 22.470 5.0 100 5.0 100.0 0.5 0.1 17.0
LEDZ24BPT1G 23.720 24.780 5.0 120 5.0 120.0 0.5 0.1 19.0
LEDZ27BPT1G 26.190 27.530 2.0 150 2.0 150.0 0.5 0.1 21.0
LEDZ30BPT1G 29.190 30.690 2.0 200 2.0 200.0 0.5 0.1 23.0
LEDZ33BPT1G 32.150 33.790 2.0 250 2.0 250.0 0.5 0.1 25.0
LEDZ36BPT1G 35.070 36.870 2.0 300 2.0 300.0 0.5 0.1 27.0
Symbol